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SCGN 2026 PROGRAMME/TRAINING CALENDAR
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1. Paid Open Training

S/N PROGRAMME THEME DATE FEE
Corporate Governance and Sustainable Business: The
1 Role of The Board in Navigating Business Landscape RUE SR Ea2een2e hPesiouy
2. ESG and Sustainability: The Double Materiality Shift Thursday, March 26, 2026 N250,000
The Modern Company Secretary: Mastering Stakeholder
3. Engagement, Regulatory Intelligence, and Board Advisory Thursday, May 21, 2026 e
4, Advanced Cybersecurity and Enterprise Risk: The Role of The Board Thursday, June 25, 2026 N250,000
5. Board Effectiveness and Cultural Accountability Thursday, July 23, 2026 N250,000
Modern Governance: Aligning Al and Data
6. Management for Sustainable Growth Thursday, September 17, 2026 N250,000
7 Effective Audit CommltFees: Improvmg Governance, Thursday, October 22, 2026 N250,000
Transparency & Enterprise Resilience
8. Corpo.rate Rewtallsatlon; Strategy Deglgn, Governance Excellence Thursday, Novernber 19, 2026 N250,000
& Business Transformation Leadership
2. Certified Directors Programme
MODULE TOPIC DATE FEE
The Evolving Role of the board — Regulatory Compliance
Module 1 & Fiduciary Duties Tuesday, August 4, 2026
Module 2 ESG Risk, Reporting, and Responsible Decision-Making Tuesday, August 11, 2026
N750,000
Module 3 Digital Governance & Al- The role of the board Tuesday, August 18, 2026
Module 4 Effective Risk Management Tuesday, August 25, 2026
3. International Directors Programme
S/N PROGRAMME THEME DATE FEE
1k International Directors Programme (Switzerland) July 14-17, 2026 $5,500
2. International Directors Programme (United Kingdom) November 10 -13, 2026 £4,000
4. Advocacy Programmes
S/N PROGRAMME THEME DATE FEE
L 2026 Economic Outlook Breakfast Meeting Thursday, January 22, 2026 Sponsored
2. IWD Roundtab!eTheme:.leg to Lead: Advancing Governance Thursday, March 12, 2026 Sponsored
Through Inclusive Contribution
3. Corporate Governance Roundtable for Startups/SMEs Thursday, June 11, 2026 Sponsored
4. Annual Corporate Governance Conference Thursday, October 8, 2026 Sponsored
5. AGM/ President's Dinner and Induction Ceremony Tuesday, November 24, 2026 Sponsored

5. Board Enhancement & Board Induction Programme

Do you need a bespoke training for your board? Our Board Enhancement programme is tailored to your board's unique and specific

needs at a very competitive price. We also offer a comprehensive Board Induction/Onboarding programme for new Directors.

Please speak to our team today at +2348037638141/ 08133039416 or email info@corpgovnigeria.org/
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